Side by Side Comparison Policy C451E and Policy C451F

Current Policy and Procedures

Proposed Policy and Procedures

(C451E) (C451F)
Policy Title and Reference

| No change
Policy Statement
. | No change

Edmonton Transit Fare Structure Table

ETS Bus and LRT Fares

ETS Bus and LRT Fares

2011 2012 2011 2012
Adult Monthly Pass $81.50 $81.50 Adult Monthly Pass $84.65 | $84.65
Adult Ticket Strip (10 rides) $22.00 $22.00 Adult Ticket Strip (10 rides) $22.80 | $22.80
Cash Fare (Adult/Youth/Senior) $2.75 $2.75 Cash Fare (Adult/Youth/Senior) $2.85 | $2.85
Day Pass $8.25 $8.25 Day Pass $8.55 | $8.55
Post Secondary Monthly Pass $74.25 $74.25 Post Secondary Monthly Pass $76.95 | $76.95
Youth Monthly Pass $63.25 $63.25 Youth Monthly Pass $65.55 | $65.55
Youth/Senior Ticket Strip (10 rides) $19.25 $19.25 Youth/Senior Ticket Strip (10 rides) | $19.95 | $19.95

DATS Fares

DATS Fares

2011 2012 2011 2012
Adult Ticket Strip (10 rides) $22.00 $22.00 Adult Ticket Strip (10 rides) $22.80 | $22.80
Cash Fare $2.75 $2.75 Cash Fare $2.85 | $2.85
DATS Monthly Pass $81.50 $81.50 DATS Monthly Pass $84.65 | $84.65

City Procedure

| No change

|
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